

- 1 Page 5-line 6 Delete "five".
2
- 3 Page 5-lines 7 through 10 Delete entirely including the
4 Senate standing committee amendment
5 (HB0093SS001/AE) to these lines and insert
6 "twenty dollars (\$20.00);".
7
- 8 Page 5-lines 14 and 15 Delete entirely.
9
- 10 Page 5-line 16 Delete "legal speed limit" and insert "forty
11 dollars (\$40.00)".
12
- 13 Page 5-lines 20 and 21 Delete entirely.
14
- 15 Page 5-line 22 Delete "over the legal speed limit" and
16 insert "finned eighty dollars (\$80.00)".
17
- 18 Page 6-lines 3 and 4 Delete entirely.
19
- 20 Page 6-line 5 Delete "over the legal speed limit" and
21 insert "one hundred sixty dollars
22 (\$160.00)".
23
- 24 Page 6-line 11 Delete "sixty-five".
25
- 26 Page 6-lines 12 through 14 Delete entirely including the
27 Senate standing committee amendment
28 (HB0093SS001/AE) to these lines and insert
29 "forty dollars (\$40.00);".
30
- 31 Page 6-lines 18 and 19 Delete entirely.
32
- 33 Page 6-line 20 Delete "legal speed limit" and insert
34 "eighty dollars (\$80.00)".
35
- 36 Page 7-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely.
37
- 38 Page 7-line 3 Delete "per hour over the legal speed limit"
39 and insert "finned one hundred sixty dollars
40 (\$160.00)".
41
- 42 Page 7-line 7 Delete "one".
43
- 44 Page 7-lines 8 and 9 Delete entirely.

1
2 Page 7-line 10 Delete "miles per hour over the legal speed
3 limit" and insert "three hundred twenty
4 dollars (\$320.00)".
5
6 Page 7-line 17 Delete "fifty".
7
8 Page 7-lines 18 through 20 Delete entirely including the
9 Senate standing committee amendment
10 (HB0093SS001/AE) to these lines and insert
11 "sixty dollars (\$60.00);".
12
13 Page 8-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely.
14
15 Page 8-line 3 Delete "over the legal speed limit" and
16 insert "one hundred twenty dollars
17 (\$120.00)".
18
19 Page 8-line 6 Delete "two hundred".
20
21 Page 8-lines 7 and 8 Delete entirely.
22
23 Page 8-line 9 Delete "legal speed limit" and insert "two
24 hundred forty dollars (\$240.00)".
25
26 Page 8-line 14 Delete "not".
27
28 Page 8-line 15 Delete entirely.
29
30 Page 8-line 16 Delete "more than one thousand dollars
31 (\$1,000.00)" and insert "four hundred eighty
32 dollars (\$480.00)". MEIER, ANDERSON